

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents
	ABSTRACT OF C&D No. B. D.			of area
	1st and Final Bill			
Name of work - Const of road and C.D. work with Maintenance from Patghaghar to Khapra.				
Agency - A.S.M.				
Ass No - 32 MBD/2022-23				
D.O.S - 5.1.23				
D.O.C - 4.10.23				
Actual D.O.C.				
(1) clearing and grubbing road land -- all up.				

Dty vide p. No. (1) T.M.B.

0.60 Hec er, 62032.43/Hec, 37219.0

- (2) construction of embankment lead up to 100m.

--- all comp.

Dty vide p. No. (3) T.M.B.

445.50 m³ er, 250.34/m³ → 111526.0

- (3) construction of sub grade and earthen shoulder
--- all comp

Dty vide p. No. (5) T.M.B.

635.45 m³ er, 253.71/m³ → 161220.0

- (4) construction of G.S.B.

With well graded material

for Gr-II -- all comp

Dty vide p. No. (4) T.M.B.

Dty vide p. No. (5) T.M.B.

43.74 m³2.81 m³= 46.55 m³Limiting = 45.72 m³er, 2227.92/m³ → 101861.0

Rs 411826.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.P.R. 7296494.
34/38) Providing weep hole ----- etc					
Qty weep p. no (5) T.M.B.					
26.0 nos @ 132.11/each					3435.0
35/39) Dismantling of Existing Structure - - - etc					
Qty weep p. no (2) T.M.B.					
1.50 m ³ @ 499.03/m ³					749.0
36/40) Dismantling of Existing structure - RCC structure					
Qty weep p. no (2) T.M.B.					
3.36 m ³ @ 499.03/m ³					1677.0
37/41) Dismantling of Existing Structure like culvert (Cement mortar) -					
Qty weep p. no (2) T.M.B.					
28.88 m ³ @ 499.03/m ³					14412.0
					B 73 10767.0
Add 10% Labour cost +					73108.0
Add 12% G.S.T +					877292.0
Add 10% Seigniorate fee.					+ 89614.0
of Rs 896135.0					R 8350781.00
Leep 17 30% below 10%					1444685.0
Certified that the R ₃ Construction work has been completed as per Specification.					69,06,096.0 3.10.23 m ₂

Continuation